VIl Memorial Miguel Angel Vives Gomis
ELCHE, 13 - 14/5/2023

Prueba 6
13/05/2023 - 19:00

200m Libre

10 - 14 afos
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 12

3 AZTOUT, Saber

4 NAVARRO FERRIZ, Paola

5 MARTINEZ SEVILLA, Fatima
6 DIAZ CONEJERO, Pablo

Serie 2de 12

1 LOPEZ FERRER, Diego

2 BELAMRI, Maria

3 GARCIA MORALES, Clara

4 ROIG DURA, Lola
MERCADANTE, Sofia
SEBASTIA PASTOR, Arantxa

0 ~NO Ol

ZORRILLA SALGADO, Alejandra

Serie 3de 12

1 FERNANDEZ ROBLES, Olaya

2 MARTIN LOPEZ, Angela

3 GONZALEZ ORTIZ, Paloma

4 HERNANDEZ DURAN, Lucia

5 JULIO DUARTE, Rodrigo Miguel

6 VASQUEZ CALDERIN, Carla Sofia
7 MARTINEZ CUENCA, Vicente

8 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, Blanca

Serie 4 de 12

1 MOLINA TORRES, Sara

2 COSIN SORIA, Carlota

3 IZQUIERDO ROS, Leonor

4 BONALES BLASCO, Juan Ramoén
5 ANDRES MARIN, Candela

6 DOSUNA SANCHEZ, Marga

7 CASTILLO BELLON, Lola

8 CANO GARCIA, Denis

Serie 5de 12

1 MORENO MONTEAGUDO, Ainara
2 ARANTES DA MOTTA, Wictor

3 HERRERA VARILLAS, Paula

4 GIMENO OROZCO, David

5 GONZALEZ FELEA, Nadia

6 IZQUIERDO ALVAREZ, Adara

7 TORRECILLAS MATA, Gonzalo

8 FRESNO PEREZ, Alexandra
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DALMAU DE LA ASUNCION, Hector 10
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Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.P. La Roda

C.N. Tenis Elche

01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.P. La Roda

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.N. Delfin

01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.N. Tenis Elche

Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso

01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
01203 - C.D. El Valle

Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
C.N. Tenis Elche

01203 - C.D. El Valle

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Tenis Elche

00636 - C.N. Alcobendas

C.N. Delfin

00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion

25515

=

3:37.33
3:27.69
3:22.07
3:27.02
3:32.62
3:40.60

3:18.90
3:15.66
3:11.45
3:09.21
3:10.28
3:15.67
3:17.36
3:21.33

3:03.52
3:02.00
3:01.52
3:03.34
3:00.69
3:01.85
3:02.63
3:03.71

3:00.30
2:58.19
2:58.20
2:55.55
2:57.22
2:58.27
3:02.31
3:00.65
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VIl Memorial Miguel Angel Vives Gomis
ELCHE, 13 - 14/5/2023

Prueba 6, 200m Libre

Serie 6 de 12

1

PEDRAZA HERNANDEZ, Beltran

2 GALLARDO VILLALOBOS, Itziar

3
4

LOPEZ BELLO, Miriam
MORENO SALCEDO, Carla

5 JAENES BLANCO, Miguel
6 CUSHCAGUA SANTOS, Bianca Liberta2

7
8

ISADRO PEREZ, Martina
BALLESTER BURREL, Cloe

Serie 7 de 12

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

LLINARES CARDENAL, Diego
PENALBA MARTINEZ, Martina

SANCHEZ CARMONA, Manuel

CABRERA PALOMINO, Nicolas
GARCIA LUQUE, Marta
MESONERO PEREZ, Vega
MACIA RUIZ, Omar
HRIPLIVAIA, Nika

Serie 8 de 12

1

PIERNA ESCRIBANO, Adriana

2 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Daniel

3
4
5

MARQUES VERNICH, Xavier
BECERRIL ANDRES, Juan Jose
COMITRE NOMDEDEU, Maria

6 TOMAS MARTIN, Erin-Kate
7 TIMOFTE LAO, Mar

8

MANSANET GARCIA, Gala

Serie 9 de 12

1
2
3

ORTEGA CASTRO, Iker
LLAMAS CHAMORRO, Laura
SESMERO CALLEJA, Elin

10
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12
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10
11
10
10
12
11
10
11
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09
10
10
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4 GREGORIO SANCHEZ, Martin Nicolas 10

(&)

0 ~NO®

DONZELLI MARTIN, Lucas Daniel

RODRIGUEZ CASAS, Sofia
GONZALEZ GARCIA, Emilia
OSUNA PARRA, Daniela

Serie 10 de 12

1
2
3
4
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IVAYLOV ANGELQV, Svetozar
NEBOT TENA, Pablo

LIZA HERNANDEZ, Marcos
FERNANDEZ MORO, Juan
EGEA LUENGO, David

SAVU, Radl

RODELAS FARRE, Biel
BARBOSA DELGADO, Alejandro

10
10
09
09
11
10
10
10

01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.N. Terrassa

01203 - C.D. El Valle

C.N. Delfin

01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
C.N. Terrassa

00636 - C.N. Alcobendas

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion
C.N. Tenis Elche

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon

01203 - C.D. El valle

00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion
01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.N. Terrassa

01203 - C.D. El Valle

00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion
01203 - C.D. El valle

01203 - C.D. El valle

01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Delfin

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
C.N. Tenis Elche

01203 - C.D. El Valle

Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
C.N. Terrassa

01203 - C.D. El Valle

2:54.98
2:55.41
2:53.44
2:51.03
2:51.87
2:55.30
2:55.65
2:58.91

2:47.72
2:50.00
2:44.92
2:44.88
2:45.84
2:46.31
2:47.48
2:50.74

2:44.88
2:43.05
2:42.44
2:38.83
2:43.27
2:43.62
2:44.33
2:45.46

2:38.14
2:38.22
2:37.95
2:39.23
2:35.59
2:38.31
2:38.76
2:39.28

2:34.07
2:35.93
2:31.31
2:27.43
2:31.08
2:31.83
2:33.69
2:34.27
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VIl Memorial Miguel Angel Vives Gomis
ELCHE, 13 - 14/5/2023

Prueba 6, 200m Libre

Serie 11 de 12

1 PESUDO GARCIA, Carlota 11 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 2:37.32
2 VALENCIA DELGADO, Carlota 11 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion 2:31.58
3 LOSCERTALES CAZORLA, Sara 11 01203 - C.D. El Valle 2:29.42
4 INFANTES GARAY, Alejandra 11 01203 - C.D. El Valle 2:24.39
5 RODRIGUEZ LAZARO, Adriana 11  C.N. Terrassa 2:28.04
6 PEREZ GARCIA, Camino 11 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 2:29.68
7 CANO MARTIN, Balma 12 01203 - C.D. El Valle 2:33.36
8 GEORGIEVA PETRAKIEVA, Vanesa 11 C.P.LaRoda 2:36.71

Serie 12 de 12

1 MONTON GOMEZ, Adan 09 C.N. Delfin 2:23.31
2 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, Alexander 09  C.N. Terrassa 2:22.13
3 CANO CORTES, Pablo 09 C.P.LaRoda 2:13.31
4 CANDELA PATINO, Pablo 09 C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 2:02.87
5 LOPEZ RAMIREZ, Angel Francisco 09 01203-C.D. El Vvalle 2:08.69
6 ALONSO SANCHEZ, Javier 09 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 2:17.58
7 VARGAS TOMAS, Alejandro 09 C.N. Delffin 2:26.05
8 ARAUJO MARTINEZ, Miguel 10 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso 2:27.17
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